Monitorler

27

24

27

27

23

23

24.

24,

23.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Ylikseklik

Ayarli)

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PIVOT

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Lg

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

208,95

324,45

555,45

135,45

156,45

168,00

183,75

198,45

229,95

261,45

271,95

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45 USD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 387,45 USD



